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LIST OF CONTRACTOR (JANUARY-2015 TO FEBRUARY-2017 )
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Contractor Name

Dhruv Consultancy Services Pvt. Ltd.

Maa. Bhagwati Civil Contractor

MAYUR TRADERS

M/S SALVI CONSTRUCTIONS (PROP. SHRI. PRAKASH C. SALVI)

PRAVIN S BHAVSAR

M/s RAGHUVEER ENTERPRISES ( PRO.SHRI.ASHOK RAMCHANDRA KADAM )
M/S. MADHURA ENTERPRISES (PROP.; PRANAY YASHWANT PATIL)

NRENDRA CONSTRUC TION

HARI OM ENTERPRISES (PROP: MR. KAMAL PREMSINGH SABHAPATI)

M/S. SAI VARDHAN ENTERPRISES (PROP: MR. JAYKUMAR DNYANESHWAR SANKHE)
VAISHNAVI CONSTRUCTION (PROP: MR. AVINASH JAYWANT VEKHANDE)
SAI'NIRAJ CONSTRUCTION (PROP: MR. EKNATH SITARAM CHAVAN)

AKSHAY ENTERPRISES (PROP:- AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA MHATRE)

JHURANI ENTERPRISES (Prop. Shri. Narendra Umesh Jhurani)

PRANALI CONSTRUCTION (PROP MR. SHISHUPAL KISHOR GAIKWAD)

DINESH CONSTRUCTIONS (PROP:- DINESH RAJU PREMCHANDANI)

M/S SHREE SAMARTH EARTHMOVERS (PROP.SHRI.RAJENDRA UTTAMSINGH PARDESHI)
SHREE BALLALESHWAR CONSTRUCTION (PROP: MR. VIRAJ GAJANAN BHOIR )
M/S. PIYARA CONSTRUCTION (PROP: MR. PIYARO KRIPALDAS CHANDNANI )
D K CONSTRUCTION

M/S. SAYYED CONSTRUCTION (PROP: ANIS MUSTAK SAYYED)

AMOL CONSTRUCTION (PROP. SHATRUGHNA A MEHER)

M/S AMBIKA ENTERPRISES ( PRO.SHRI.KISHOR KANAIYALAL PAREKH )

M/S. JAI GANESH CONSTRUCTION (PROP: RAMESH KASHINATH PATIL)

M/S. SAHYADRI CONSTRUCTION (PROP: MR. NITIN KARBHARI BORUDE)

M/S SHRINIWAS RAJARAM DIXIT

M/S. SAHIL CONSTRUCTION (PROP.: MR. VINOD D. JADHAV)

P.K.BOBADE (PROP: MR. PANDHARINATH KACHRU BOBADE)

Class

CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V
CLASS V



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.
P.W.Division No.

1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane
1, Thane

M/S. SHREE SOMNATH ENTERPRISES (PROP. MR. BALAJI NIVRUTTI KENDRE)
M/S. NITYANAND ENTERPRISES (PROP: MR. ANKUSH RAMDAS PATIL)

SHRI D.N.TANPURE ( PRO.SHRI.DILIP NANA TANPURE )

M/S MAA BHAVANI CONSTRUCTION (PROP MR. SAMEER RAMDAS JADHAV)
SUNIL CONSTRUCTION

VIJAYA CONSTRUCTION

YATI ENTERPRISES (PROP: JASMIN NARAYAN SOLSE )

M/S SHREE MUMBRADEVI CONSTRUCTION BUILDER & DEVELOPERS (PROP MR. SAMEER CHANDR
M/S NITIN CONSTRUCTION (PROP. SHRI. NITIN JAYRAM GAGE)

M/S MALLHAR CONSTRUCTION FIRM (PARTNERSHIP FIRM)

NILANJAN ENTERPRISES

M/S. R.R. CONSTRUCTION (PROP: MR. RAVINDRA RAMLU GADKAR)
BALARAM BARKU KATHOR

M.S.CONSTRUCTION (PROP: MR. MADAN DNYANOBA SHINDE )

M/S K. D. MHATRE (PROP. SHRI. KAILAS DEVRAM MHATRE)

M/S. GAJANAN CONSTRUCTION (PROP. MR. NAYAN BHANUDAS DERE)
M/S. POOJA ENTERPRISES. ( MR. SANTOSH K. SHELAR )

VISHWA UDYOG MAJOOR KAMGAR SAHAKARI SOCIETY LIMITED

M/S MANSOOR ENTERPRISES (PROP. MR. MANSOOR HAIDAR NAKADE)
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